

## Balochistan Public Service Commission Samungli Road, Quetta

SAY NO TO CORRUPTION

Dated Quetta, the 19th December, 2023.

## PRESS RELEASE

No. PSC (RB)/2023/47 The following candidates are declared to have qualified for appointment to the various posts. Their names are being recommended to the Administrative Department as such:-

S. No	Roll. No.	& Youth Affairs Department. Candidate Name	Parentage
1	16942	Shams Ur Rehman	Muhammad Yousuf
2		Zhob Zone Result Withheld.	
3	16018	Abdul Hakeem	Akbar Khan
4	16760	Noman Shah	Dr Fazal Ur Rehman Shah
5	16946	Shayhaque Ali	Ahmed Ali
6	16146	Arbab Manan	Bashir Ahmed

2. Assistant Director (Films & Publication) (B-17) Information Department			
S. No	Roll. No.	Candidate Name	Parentage
1	2201	Abdul Baqi	Muhammad Ibrahim

3. Recovery Officer (B-17) in the Directorate General Industries Balochistan Industries & Commerce Department			
S. No	Roll. No.	Candidate Name	Parentage
1	1002	Abbas Ali	Syed Abdul Wajid

4. Psychologist (B-17) in the Home & T			Tribal Affairs Department
S. No	Roll. No.	Candidate Name	Parentage
1	4844	Rauf Ali	Ahmad Ali
3/	4823	Muhammad Humayun	Muhammad Nadeem
3	4809	Basit Ali	Nawab Khan

5. Health Management Cadre (B-17) H			ourien Dopartiment
S. No	Roll. No.	Candidate Name	Parentage
1	2724	Gul Bakht	Muhammad Anwar Kasi
2	2730	Jahanzaib Khan	Abdul Wahab
3	2766	Nisar Ahmed Jaffar	Ehsan Ullah Jaffar
4	2787	Zarak Khan	Daru Khan

6. Planning Officer (B-16) in the Directorate General Industries Balochistan Industries & Commerce Department			
S. No	Roll. No.	Candidate Name	Parentage
1	1328	Sami Ullah	Haji Qadam Jan

anarti	Designer (B-16) Science & nent	rechnology
Roll.	Candidate Name	Parentage
2136	Muahammad Asad Niazi	Muhammad Tayyab Zamar

## e Computer Operator (B-16) Balochistan Public Service Commission

No	Roll. No.	Candidate Name	Parentage
-	5020	Abdul Wajid	Musa Jan

(DILAWAR KHAN KASI) **Balochistan** Public Service Commission

No. & Dated Even.

- Copy to:
  - 1. The Additional Chief Secretary, Home & Tribal Affairs Department, Govt. of Balochistan, Quetta.
  - 2. The Secretary, Services & General Administration Department, Govt. of Balochistan, Quetta.
  - 3. The Secretary, Sports & Youth Affairs Department, Govt. of Balochistan, Quetta.
  - 4. The Secretary, Industries & Commerce Department, Govt. of Balochistan, Quetta.
  - 5. The Secretary, Information Department, Govt. Balochistan, Quetta.
  - 6. The Secretary, Health Department, Govt. of Balochistan, Quetta.
  - 7. The Secretary, Science & Information Technology Department, Govt. of Balochistan, Quetta.
  - 8. The Director General, Public Relations Balochistan, Querta for publication in the leading newspaper.
  - 9. Notice Board, BPSC

DILAWAR Balochistan Public Service Commission